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GE ERAL OPERATING FUND



COM

RCES/USES

RCES/USES

,796,832 ,865,139 124,793,960

105,459,007 126,636,564 ,663,

(200,000 (200,000) (200,000) (200,000)

GNED/UNAPPROPRIATED 6,921,401 ,188,666 4,350,295 488,207



Certificated

Classified

Classified



Certificated

Classified

Certificated

Classified





GE ERAL FUND

E TRICTED PROGRAM



76,428,812 95,453,025

SOURCES/USES (15,362,610) (1,238,098) (19,355,851) (20,031,447) (20,628,401)

3,813,097 3,843,911



GENERAL FUND

RESTRICTED PROGRAM





14,813,587

1,060,0

29,030, ,5

SOURCES/USES

SOURCES/USES ,038,098

TOTAL 1,864

2,118,657

20,428,401
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6 600



PONENTS OF ENDING

63

25,043

14,799,128 15,152,126 8,244,624 8,019,597 8.019.59,597

11,572,045 14,927,099 8,244,624 8,019,597 8,08,019,597

TOT ,083



,95

781



PECIAL PURPOSE FUND





Special Revenue Funds

roj

Building Fund



SPECIAL REVENUE FUNDS

Cafeteria Fund

Deferred Maintenance Fund



435,4

,798,505 8,822,965 8,660,234 8,629,355

TOT 3,494, 1,678,369



CAPI PROJECT F

GO Bond Mea ure G & J Funds

apital Facilitie Fund

County chool Facility Fund

pecial Re erve Fund



204,819 3,291
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ELF-INSURANCE FUND



mbursment basi
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rance funds

g funds of a Separ

ed to rece ed for

esta lished

342,

16,765,030 18,515,692 17,649,026 17,703,388 17,901,15517



14,939,779 16,550,543 15,683,693 15,699,377 15,856,370



1.825.250 1,965,149 1,965,333 2,004,011 2,044,785
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AB Assembly
Education

Assembly

A

ministrators

s with Disabilities Act

A averag ily

Assessment Development and Administration Division

A Audits and Investigations Divisio

ation

A bjectivesAn

Analysis, Measurement, and Accountability Reporting Division

AP Advanced Placement

ASD

ASES

ASRA

AVI

Top of Page

Accountability Progress Reporting

After School Division

After School Education and Safety Program

Administrative Support and Regulations Adoption

Advancement Via Individual Determination

Progress

B

ptionAcronym

B

BTSA

Bureau for Private Postsecondary and Vocational Education (O

Beginning Teacher Support and Assessment (Outside

B Bilingual Teacher Training Program

Top of Page

Acronym

C.

CAASF

CAB

CACE

CAC

CADS

CAHSEE

Description

Coalition for Adequate School Housing (Outside urce)

California Association of Administrators of State and Federal Education Programs

(Outs rce)

California Association of Bilingual Education (Outs

California Association for Compensatory Education (Outside

Child and Adult Care Food rogram

Consolidated Application Data System

California ig School Exit Examination



Cal-SAFE California School Age Families Education

ent Data System

ement System

Education System

CalWO California Work Opportunity and Responsibility to Kids

CaMSP California Mathematics and Science Partnership

CAPA California Alternate Performance Assessment

CASBO California Association of School Business Officials (O

CASE Califo Special Management System

CA Califo

C competency-based education

CB California Basic Educational Data System

Skills Test

CB community-based English tutoring

CB California Business Roundtable (O

California Council Adult Education

California Community Colleges

California Career Development Association

California Child Development Administrators Association

Child Care and Development Block Grant

Development

California Counsel of Electronics Instructors

Child Care Facilities Revolving Fund

Cal ndepen Study

California Conference of Local Health Department Nutritionists

ordinated compliance review

CCSESA California County Superintendents Educational Services Association (O

CC Council of Chief State School Officers (Outs

ivision

C Communications Division

nd Prevention

C Child Development Division

C California Department of Education

C Ch Develop

C California Department of Health Services (

ry Committee

Community Day Schools

county/district/school code

C Develop pplementa

California Drafting Technology Consortium

College Entrance Examination Board (

California English Lanquage Development Test

Code of Federal Regulations

of Teachers

CHADD Children and Adults with Attention-Deficit/Hyperactivity Disorder (O Source)

Ch



C

y Kids Resource Center

xamination

California Head Start-State Collaboration Office

California Interscholastic Federation (Outside

California Industrial and Technology Education Association

Crosscultural, Language, and Academic Development (O Source)

California Leaque of High Schools (O Source)

California Library Literacy Services (Outside rce)

g Resource Network

California Modified Assessment

Schedule

C contract monitoring review

C Child Nutrition Advisory Council

C Commission on Adult Basic Education (О

COCCC Chancellor's Office of the California Community Colleges

C county

Califo pational

California Partnership Academies

ng

C Categorical Programs Complaints Management

C California Professional Development Institutes (Governor's Institutes)

C College Preparation Partnership Program

C Coordinated Review Effort

ent Testing

C California Reading List

and Literacy Project

CRP Content Review Panel

Accounting Manual

CSB California School for the Blind

ssociation

CSD California School for the Deaf

rter Schools Division

es Association

s Charitable Campaign

Ca

I Food Program

formation Services

iation

ry

California School Nurses Organization (



CS

CSSAE

CST

CS

CTA

California School Recognition Program

Comprehensive Student Support

Califo

Coordinated Student Support and Adult Education Division

California Standards Tests

California State iversity (Outsid

California Teachers Association (Outside

California Technology Assistance Project

California Transportation Commission

Commission on Teacher Credentialing rce)

CTE career technical education

CTEI Comp

CY California Youth Authority

Top of Page

D

Top of Page

ELAP

ELD

ELSD

ES

ETS

Top of Page

eneral Services

Department of Finance

partment of Labor

District, School, and Innovation Support Branch

E

Early Assessment Program

U.S. Department of Education

General Administrative Regulations

g Education Through Technology

Economic Impact Aid

h learner

English Language Acquisition Program

Englis guage develop

English Learner Support Division

Elementary and Secondary Education Act of 1965 (Outside

Educational Testing Service (

F



F

FE

FFA

FP

FTE

FY

FYS

Top of Page

Fiscal and Administrative Services Division

Family Educational Rights and Privacy Act

Future Farmers of America (Outside)

Fiscal Policy Division

ful equivalent

fiscal year

Foster Youth Services

G

Acronym Description

GAD Government Affairs Division

G

nd Talented Education

General Educational Development Test

n State Examination

Top of Page

Acronym

H

ption

hnology

High Objective Uniform State Standard of Evaluation (Outsi

hypertext p language

Top of Page

|

Acronym ription

Improvement and Accountability Division

Improving America's Schools Act of 1994 (Outs

T age

Acronym

Top of Page

Acronym

Top of Page

Individuals with Disabilities Education Act (Outs

lin program

n/Underperforming Program

Instruction and Learning Support Branch

independent study

لا
Descriptio

K
Descriptio

L

Legal, Audits, and Compliance Branch



Language Census

splay Centers

Top of Page

M

ption

Memorandum of Understanding

multitrack year-round education

Top of Page

N

rds of Education

National Association of School Social Workers ( rce

NC

NC

NCSL

NCTE

NCTM

NEA

NET

NPR

National Board for Professional ing Standards

Association

National Center on Education and the Economy (Outside

National Consortium on Health Science and Technology Education

No Child Left Behind Act of 2001

National Conference of State Legislatures

National Council of Teachers of English

National Council of Teachers of Mathematics

National Education Association (Outs

Nutrition Education and Training

national percentile

Top of Page

Top of Page

Acronym

Office for Civil Rights

qual Opportunity

Ο

pational Safety and Health Administration

P

Descriptio



PAR Peer Assistance and Review program for teachers

PD

PERS

P-16 Division

Po

Public Employees System

Physical Fitness Testing

P Program Improvement

P Public

PM Pregnant Minors Program

and Information Branch

PPR Pupil Promotion and Retention

PSAT Preliminary Scholastic Achievement Test (Outside

ices Division

PTA Parent Teacher Association (State) (O

ssociation (National)

Top of Page

Q

Acronym Descriptio

QAP quality assurance process

Q Quality Education Investment Act of 2006

T age

R

DescriptionAcronym

RDA ly

RFA Req Applications

RFE reclassified to fluent English proficient

RFP Request Proposals

Reading/Language Arts

Regional Occupational Centers and Programs

Top of Page

S

ptionAcronym

S4

SACS

SAFT

SAP

SAPI

Statewide System of School Support

standardized account code structure

Services for Administration, Finance, Technology, and Infrastructure Branch

Student Assistance Program

School Age Parenting and Infant Development

SARB School Attendance Review Board

SARC School ity Report

SA Scholastic Achievement Test

SA Stanford est (Stanford 9)



S Sch Prog

S

Secre ry's Commission on Achieving Necessary Skills

pervisors

State Collaborative on Assessment and Student Standards-Health Education

Assessment Project (O

S Southern California Comprehensive Assistance Center

S State Compe ry

S Standards, Curriculum Frameworks, and Instructional Resources Division

S State

S Sacramento nty

S Schools of California Online Resources for Education

S Sen

S Supe Correspon System

S specially designed emic instruction in English

S special day class

SDFSC Safe and Drug Free School nd Communities

SEA Istate agency

SE Special Education Division

SE severely

SE Specia

ly

Early Project

SE

SE special pla

SE Supplemental Educational Services (O

SETA Sacramento Employment and Training Agency (O Source)

SETS Statewide Education echnology Services

SFS

SFS

SHC

S

S

Ski

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

SSI

SSPI

S

STAR

STD

STEM

School Fiscal Services Division

Summer Food Service Program

School Facilities and Transportation Services Division

Shaping Health As Partners in Education

Sc

School Improvement Grant

Superintendent's Initiatives Office

SkillsUSA

School Meals Initiative

School Nutrition Association (Outside

Society for Nutrition Education (Outside

Student National Origin Report

School Nutrition Program

State Parent Advisory Council

State Personnel Board (Outs

Statewide Student Indentifer

rce)

State Superintendent of Public Instruction

(

Student Support and Special Services Branch

Standardized Testing and Reporting Program

Sexually itted Diseases (Outside Source)

Science, Technology, Engineering, and Mathematics



sts in Spanish

Schoolwide programs

Top of Page

T

Description

Reg

Tobacco Education and Research Oversight Committee (O

Acronym

T5 Title

TEROC

T

TS

TUPE

Technology Information Center for Administrative Leadership

Technology Services Division

Tobacco-Use Prevention Education

Top of Page

U

of California

UCOP University of California Office the President (Outs

int Procedures

US U.S. Department of Agriculture (Outsid )

Top of Page

V

Acronym Description

Educator

Top of Page

W

WE Work Experience Education

WestEd WestEd (О rce)

WI Women, Infants, and Children (Outsid

Top of Page

XYZ

YOA Year of Appropriation (Outs

YOB Year of Budget (Outs

YOC Year of Completion (Outs rce)

YRBS Youth Risk Behavior Survey (Outsid

YRB Youth Risk Behavior Surveillance System (O )

YRE year-round education

koliphant@cde.ca.gov
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2014-15 Estimated Actuals 2015-16 Budget

escription Resource Codes (A) (B) (C) (D) (E) (F)

5) TOTAL, REVENUES

3) TOTAL, EXPENDITURES

FINANCING SOURCES USES (A5-B9)

103,052,705.00 10.7%

6,933,002.00 -13.5%

11,972,223.50 32.1%

5,907,208.00 -8.7%

127,865,138.50 9.7%

57,197,792.09 2.4%

17,022,611.27 7%

25,147,173.50

6,053,997.76

15,496,423.43 -11.3%

5,426,000.00 417.0%

709,943.00 22.5%

(417,377.00) -4.1%

126,636,564.05 5.3%

1,228,574.45 -133.6%

0.00 0.0%

200,000.00 0.0%

0.0%

0.0%

0.0%

(200,000.00) 0.0%
4) TOTAL, OTHER FINANCING SOURCES/USES



2014-15 Estimated Actuals 2015-16 Budget

Description Resource Codes Codes (A) (B) (C) (D) (E (F) C&F

BALANCE (C D4) 1,028,574.45 -126.7%

12,091,846.70 -24.2%

0.00 0.0%

12.091,846.70 -24.2%

0.00 0.0%

12,091,846.70 -24.29

2, 8.659.05 13,120,421.15 8.5%

20,000.00 0.00 20,000.00 20,000.00 0.00 20,000.00 0.0%

0.00 0.0%

0.0%

0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 1,548,501.18 1.548.501.18 0.00 2,118,659.61 2,118,659.61 36.8%

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0%

0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0%

3,601,946.00 0.00 3,601,946.00 3,793,097.00 0.00 3,793,097.00 5.3

Unassigned/Unappropriated Amount 9790 6,921,399.91 (0.39) 6,921,399.52 7,188,665.10 (0.56) 7,188,664.54 3.9%



2014-15 Actuals 2015-16 Budget

escription Resource Codes Codes (A) (B) (C) (D) (E (F) C&F

9) TOTAL, ASSETS

2) TOTAL, DEFERRED OUTFLOWs

6) TOTAL, LIABILITIES

2) TOTAL, DEFERRED INFLOWS

(G9 H2)-(16 J2)

21,575,889.42

0.00

604.13

0.00

604.13

20,000.00

0.00 0.00

2,639.41

0.00

14.952,809.71

0.00

6,250,000.00

0.00

0.00

42,801,942.67

0.00

0.00

7,013,442.33

0.00

0.00

0.00

27,000.88

7,040,443.19

0.00

0.00

35,761,499.48



5-16 Budget

Description Resource Codes (A) (B) (C) (D) (E) (F) C&F

61,172,362.00 0.00 61,172,362.00 71,308,611.00

12,540,018.00 0.00 12,540,018.00 12,540,018.00

71,308,611.00

12,540,018.00 0.0%

0.00 0.00

0.00 148.00 127,148. 0.00 127,148.00 0.0%

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.09

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0%

19,638,056.00 0.00 19,638,056.00 19,638,056.00 0.00 19,638,056.00 0.0%

1,496,898.00 0.00 1.496.898.00 1.496.898.00 0.00 1,496,898.00 0.0%

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0%

3,612,269.00 0.00 3,612,269.00 3,612,269.00 0.00 3,612,269.00 0.0%

(1,074,685.00) 0.00 (1,074,685.00) (1,074,685.00) 0.00 (1,074,685.00) 0.0%

0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0%

0.00 0.00 0.0%

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0%

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0%

Subtotal, LCFF Sources 97,512,066.00 107.648.315.00 10.4%

TOTAL, LCFF SOURCES

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0%

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

(4,441.769.00) (4,441,769.00) (4,595,610.00) 0:00 (4,595,610.00)

0.00 0.00 0.0

103,052,705.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0:00 1,837.844.00 1.837,844,00 0.00 1.799.780.00 1.799.780.00 -2.1%

0.00 399.00 351.399.00 0.00 341,780.00 341,780.00 -2.7%

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0%

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0%

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0%

0.00 0.00 0:00 0.00 0.0

0.00 0.00 0:00 0.00 0.0%

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.09.

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0,00 0.00 0.0%

3,691,525.11 3,691,525.11 3,174,452.00 3,174,452.00 -14.0%

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0%

844,909.53 844,909.53 775,472.00 775,472.00 8.2

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.09.



2014-15 Estimated Actuals 2015-16 Budget

scription Resource Codes
Object
Codes (A) (B) (C) (D) (E) (F) C&F

845,358.55 521,018.00 -38.4%

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0%

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0%

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0%

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0%

120,000.00 320,535.00 440,535.00 0.00 320,500.00 320,500.00 -27.2%

891. 8,011,571.19 0.00 6,933,002.00 6,933,002.00 -13.5%

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0%

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0%

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0%

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0:00 0.00 0.0%

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0%

0.00 0.00 0:00 0.00 0.0%

1,049,224.00 1,049,224.00 6.632.561.00 6.632.561:00 532.1%

9,064.00 1,956,070.49 1,458,293.00 376,541.00 1.832,834.00 -6:3%

0.00 0.00 0.00 0:00 0.00 0.0%

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0:00 0.0%

0.00 0.00 0.00 0,00 0.0%

0.00 0.0%

2.851,613.50 0.0%

0.0%

0.0%

0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0%

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0%

0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00

1,642,893.00 1,642,893.00 0:00 0.00 -100.0%

0.00 0.00 0.00

38,405.00 1,521,527.00 559.932.00 38,405.00 616.810.00 655,215.00

11.972.223.50 32.1%
TOTAL ER STATE REVENUE



2014-15 Estimated Actuals 2015-16 Budget

Description Resource Codes (A) (B) (C) (D) (E) (F) C&F

TOTAL, OTHER LOCAL REVENUE

TOTAL, REVENUES

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0%

0.00 000 0.00 0.00 0.0%

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0%

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0%

3,673,186.00 0.00 3,673,186.00 3.673,186.00 3,673,186.00 0.0%

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0%

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0%

0.00 0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00 0.00

0.0%

0.0%

0.00 0.0%

0.00 0.0%

0.00 0.0%

2,140,020.00 0.0%

49,002.00 0.0%

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0%

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0%

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0%

0.00 0,00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0%

0.00 0.0%

0.00 0.0%

0.00 0.0%

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0%

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0%

45,000.00 45,000.00 -92.6%

0.00 0.0%

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0%

0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0%

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0%

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0%

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0%

0.00 0.00 0.0%

0.00 0.00 0.0%

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0%

0.0%

0.0%

5,907,208.00 -8.7%

127,865,138.50 9.7%



2014-15 Estimated Actuals 2015-16 Budget

escription Resource Codes (A) (B) (C) (D) (E) (F) C&F

TOTAL, CLASSIFIED SALARIES

OTAL, EMPLOYEE BENEFITS

OPERATING EXPENDITURES

319,073.06

49,667,538.06 2.3%

2,209,159.65 5.4%

5,227,891.39 3.7%

93,202.99

10,674,263.79 57,197,792.09 2:4%

2,704,782.39 -1.1%

7,002,447.68 12.2%

1,724,878.84 9.8%

4,7311,444.78

A

-3.4%

859,057.58 5.6%

17,02022,611.27

5,971.6
73 27.9%

2.04444,096.21 11.3%

2,103,762.06 7.2%

12.3377,690.14 7.6%

36.665.62 -7.5%

2.268,546.34 3.7%

9,000.00 0.0%

0.0%

335,736.02

25,145,147,173.50

645,000.00 New

0.00 0.0%

4,150,442 76 -32.0%

1,258,555.00 72.3%

0:00 0.0%

6,053,997.76 -11.4%

3,059,765.50 4.7%

244,000.00 -16.7%

37,725.00 4.3%

655,000.00 7.4%

2,837,743.00 1.2%

783,325.17 -19.6%

0.00 0.0%

(19,000.00) -20.8%

7,484,372.76 -20.3%

413.492.00

15,496,423.43 .3%



2014-15 Estimated Actuals Budget

Description Resource Codes Codes (A) (B) (C) (D) (E) (F) C&F

TOTAL, CAPITAL OUTLAY

TOTAL, OTHER OUTGO (excluding Transfers of Indirect Costs)

0.00 0.0%

0.00 -100.0%

0.00 -100.0%

0.00 0.0%

5,216,000.00 1779.5%

0,000.00 -66:6%

5,426,000.00 417.0%

0.00 0.0%

35,000.00 11.1%

0.00 0.0%

555,970.00 29.59.

0.00 0.0%

0.00 0.0%

0.00 0.0%

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0%%

0.00 0.00 0.0%

0.00 0.00 0.0%

0.00 0.00 0.0%

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0%

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0%%

0.00 0.0%

0.00 0:0%

0.00 0.0%

0.00 0.0%

118,973.00 0.0%

0:00 0.0%

709,943.00 22.59

0.00 0.0%

(417,377.00) -4.1%

TOTAL, OTHER OUTGO-TRANSFERS OF INDIRECT COSTS (417,377.00)

120,264,859.25 97,272,904 126,636,564.05 5.39.



2014-15 Estimated Actuals 2015-16 Budget

escription Resource Codes Codes (A) (B) (C) (D) (E) (F) & F

IN

(b) TOTAL, INTERFUND TRANSFERS OUT

'c) TOTAL, SOURCES

1) TOTAL, USES

(e) TOTAL, CONTRIBUTIONS

3-b c- e

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0%

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0%

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0%

0.00 0.00 0.0%

0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0%

0.00 0.0%

0.00 0.0%

0.00 0.0%

200,000.00 0.0%

200,000.00 0.0%

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0%

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0%

0.00 0.0%

0.00 0.0%

0.00 0.0%

0.00 0.0%

0.00 0.0%

0.0%

0.00 0.0%

0.00 0.0%

0.00 0.0%

0.00 0.0%

0.00 0.0%

0.00 0.0%

(200,000.00) 0.0%



Estimated Actuals 2015-16 Budget

Description Function Codes Codes (A) (B) (C) (D) (E)

5) TOTAL, REVENUES

10) TOTAL, EXPENDITURES

FINANCING SOURCES USES (A5-B10)

120.000.00

E) C &

103,052,705.00 7%

6,933,002.00 -13.5%

972,223.50 32.1%

5,907,208.00

127,865.138.50 9.7%

82,966.391.51 1.9%

9,0422,803.91 -11.4%

9,340.00,014.29 20.8%

0.00 0.0%

0.00 -100.0%

0.00 0.0%

8,639,9,320.63 1.6%

15,938.$8.090.71 35.2%

709,943.00 22.5%

126,636,564.05 5.3%

1,228,574.45 -133.6%

200,000.00 0.0%

0.0%

0.00 0.0%

0.00 0.0%

4) TOTAL, OTHER FINANCING SOURCES/USES (200,000.00) 0.0%



2014-15 Estimated Actuals 2015-16 Budget

Description Function Codes Codes (A) (B) (C) (D) (E) (F)

BALANCE (C D4) 1,028,574.45 -126.7%

12,091,846. -24.2%

846.70 -24.2%

00 0.0%

12,091,846.70 -24.2%

2,118,659.05 13.120.421.15 8.5%

20.000.00 0.00 20,000.00 20,000.00 0.00 20,000.00 0.0%

0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.0%

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 a 1,548,501 18,659.61 2,118,659.61 36.8%

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0%

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0%

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0%

3,601,946.00 0:00 3,601,946.00 3,793,097. 0.00 3,793,097.00 5.3%

Unassigned/Unappropriated Amount 9790 6,921,399.91 (0.39) 6.921,399.52 7.188.665.10 (0.56) 7,188,664.54 3.9%





FORMS 13 14 21 25 35 40 51

53 & 67




